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Age Group Date Time Rink Versus Notes

Mini Mites Saturday, December 21, 2013 TBD Jorgensen Rink Drop the Puck

Mini Mites Sunday, December 22, 2013 TBD Jorgensen Rink Drop the Puck

Mini Mite Wednesday, January 08, 2014 5:45 PM CB Big Mine Gunnison

Mini Mite Thursday, January 16, 2014 5:30 PM Jorgensen Gunnison

Mini Mites Saturday, January 18, 2014 TBD Hanley Rink Telluride jamboree

Mini Mites Sunday, January 19, 2014 TBD Hanley Rink Telluride jamboree

Mini Mite Wednesday, January 22, 2014 5:45 PM CB Big Mine Gunnison

Mini Mites Saturday, January 25, 2014 TBD Big Mine Crested Butte jamboree

Mini Mites Sunday, January 26, 2014 TBD Big Mine Crested Butte jamboree

Mini Mite Thursday, February 06, 2014 5:30 PM Jorgensen Gunnison

Mini Mites Saturday, February 08, 2014 TBD Chapman Hill Durango jamboree

Mini Mites Sunday, February 09, 2014 TBD Chapman Hill Durango jamboree

Mini Mites Saturday, February 15, 2014 TBD Jorgensen Rink Gunnison Mighty Mite

Mini Mites Sunday, February 16, 2014 TBD Jorgensen Rink Gunnison Mighty Mite

Mites Saturday, December 21, 2013 TBD Jorgensen Rink Drop the Puck

Mites Sunday, December 22, 2013 TBD Jorgensen Rink Drop the Puck

Mite Thursday, January 02, 2014 5:30 PM Jorgensen Gunnison

Mite Thursday, January 09, 2014 5:30 PM Jorgensen Gunnison

Mite Wednesday, January 15, 2014 5:45 PM CB Big Mine Gunnison

Mites Saturday, January 18, 2014 TBD Hanley Rink Telluride jamboree

Mites Sunday, January 19, 2014 TBD Hanley Rink Telluride jamboree

Mite Friday, January 24, 2014 5:45 PM CB Big Mine Gunnison

Mites Saturday, January 25, 2014 TBD Big Mine Crested Butte jamboree

Mites Sunday, January 26, 2014 TBD Big Mine Crested Butte jamboree

Mite Thursday, January 30, 2014 5:30 PM Jorgensen Gunnison

Mite Wednesday, February 05, 2014 5:45 PM CB Big Mine Gunnison

Mites Saturday, February 08, 2014 TBD Chapman Hill Durango jamboree

Mites Sunday, February 09, 2014 TBD Chapman Hill Durango jamboree

Mites Saturday, February 15, 2014 TBD Jorgensen Rink Gunnison Mighty Mite

Mites Sunday, February 16, 2014 TBD Jorgensen Rink Gunnison Mighty Mite
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